
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

9

19

21

12

11

Name

Ulisses Vieira

André Rezende

João Coimbra

Maurício Moura

João Borges

Best Tm

52.427

53.150

53.303

57.367

59.282

Diff

-

+0.723

+0.876

+4.940

+6.855

Gap

-

+0.723

+0.153

+4.064

+1.915

2nd Best

52.750

53.253

53.599

57.541

1:00.525

In Lap

9

5

5

4

10

Laps

11

11

11

11

10

Total Tm

10:06.661

10:27.611

10:10.961

10:50.269

10:53.858

Points

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Best Lap timeEscola e Troféu Honda de Inverno

EK1

Treinos Cronometrados

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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