## Escola e Troféu Honda de Inverno

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

EK1	Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos Cronometrados	26-01-2014 10:11
Practice	

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	2nd Best I	n Lap	Laps	Total Tm	Points
1	9	Ulisses Vieira	52.427	-	-	52.750	9	11	10:06.661	0
2	19	André Rezende	53.150	+0.723	+0.723	53.253	5	11	10:27.611	0
3	21	João Coimbra	53.303	+0.876	+0.153	53.599	5	11	10:10.961	0
4	12	Maurício Moura	57.367	+4.940	+4.064	57.541	4	11	10:50.269	0
5	11	João Borges	59.282	+6.855	+1.915	1:00.525	10	10	10:53.858	0

**Race Director**